
 

TENTATIVE  SALE  PROGRAMME – SALE NO. 14 TO 41 OF 2014 

P      R      O      M      P      T                           D      A      T      E       S 

                                                                                       Buyers               ____                          Sellers________ 

               LEAF                     DUST              LEAF              DUST__ 
Sale No        Sale Date          Closing Date     01

st
 day      02

nd
 day                           01

st
 day      02

nd
 day 

14 02/04/2014(Wed) 13/03/2014 16/04/14 17/04/14 19/04/14 17/04/14 19/04/14 21/04/14 

15 11/04/2014( Fri  ) 20/03/2014 26/04/14 28/04/14 29/04/14 28/04/14 29/04/14 30/04/14 

16 16/04/2014(Wed) 27/03/2014 30/04/14 02/05/14 03/05/14 02/05/14 03/05/14 05/05/14 

17 23/04/2014(Wed) 03/04/2014 07/05/14 08/05/14 10/05/14 08/05/14 10/05/14 12/05/14 

18 30/04/2014(Wed) 10/04/2014 15/05/14 16/05/14 17/05/14 16/05/14 17/05/14 19/05/14 

19 07/05/2014(Wed) 17/04/2014 21/05/14 22/05/14 23/05/14 22/05/14 23/05/14 24/05/14 

20 14/05/2014(Wed) 24/04/2014 27/05/14 28/05/14 29/05/14 28/05/14 29/05/14 30/05/14 

21 21/05/2014(Wed) 02/05/2014 03/06/14 04/06/14 05/06/14 04/06/14 05/06/14 06/06/14 

22 28/05/2014(Wed) 08/05/2014 10/06/14 11/06/14 12/06/14 11/06/14 12/06/14 13/06/14 

23 04/06/2014(Wed) 15/05/2014 17/06/14 18/06/14 19/06/14 18/06/14 19/06/14 20/06/14 

24 11/06/2014(Wed) 22/05/2014 24/06/14 25/06/14 26/06/14 25/06/14 26/06/14 27/06/14 

25 18/06/2014(Wed) 29/05/2014 01/07/14 02/07/14 03/07/14 02/07/14 03/07/14 04/07/14 

26 25/06/2014(Wed) 05/06/2014 08/07/14 09/07/14 10/07/14 09/07/14 10/07/14 11/07/14 

27 02/07/2014(Wed) 12/06/2014 15/07/14 16/07/14 17/07/14 16/07/14 17/07/14 18/07/14 

28 09/07/2014(Wed) 19/06/2014 22/07/14 23/07/14 24/07/14 23/07/14 24/07/14 25/07/14 

29 16/07/2014(Wed) 26/06/2014 30/07/14 31/07/14 01/08/14 31/07/14 01/08/14 02/08/14 

30 23/07/2014(Wed) 03/07/2014 06/08/14 07/08/14 08/08/14 07/08/14 08/08/14 09/08/14 

31 30/07/2014(Wed) 10/07/2014 12/08/14 13/08/14 14/08/14 13/08/14 14/08/14 16/08/14 

32 06/08/2014(Wed) 17/07/2014 20/08/14 21/08/14 22/08/14 21/08/14 22/08/14 23/08/14 

33 13/08/2014(Wed) 24/07/2014 27/08/14 28/08/14 29/08/14 28/08/14 29/08/14 30/08/14 

34 20/08/2014(Wed) 31/07/2014 02/09/14 03/09/14 04/09/14 03/09/14 04/09/14 05/09/14 

35 27/08/2014(Wed) 07/08/2014 09/09/14 10/09/14 11/09/14 10/09/14 11/09/14 12/09/14 

36 03/09/2014(Wed) 14/08/2014 16/09/14 17/09/14 18/09/14 17/09/14 18/09/14 19/09/14 

37 10/09/2014(Wed) 21/08/2014 24/09/14 25/09/14 26/09/14 25/09/14 26/09/14 27/09/14 

38 17/09/2014(Wed) 28/08/2014 08/10/14 09/10/14 10/10/14 09/10/14 10/10/14 11/10/14 

39 24/09/2014(Wed) 04/09/2014 14/10/14 15/10/14 16/10/14 15/10/14 16/10/14 17/10/14 

40 DROPPED    FOR    PUJA    HOLIDAYS 

41 09/10/2014(Thu) 11/09/2014 22/10/14 25/10/14 27/10/14 25/10/14 27/10/14 28/10/14 

Note:  1. Maximum limit of arrival closing 1,00,000 packages per sale. 

           2. Speed of e.auction for Leaf & Dust 5 lots per minute. 


